
1 2 Jacob Sher 50 Junior Classic 7810033

2 3 Harry Bourke 50 Junior Classic 14402249

3 4 Lily Sugden 50 Junior Classic 5661481

4 5 Logan Spiteri 50 Junior Classic 9453922

5 6 Joshua Benaud 50 Junior Classic 4122018

6 7 Cooper Mackie 50 Junior Classic 12938230

7 8 Callum Donnelly 50 Junior Classic 15155171

8 9 Jamie Lee Su 50 Junior Classic 10895873

9 11 Kurtis Jackson 50 Junior Classic 6920695

10 12 Liam Mackie 50 Junior Classic 14867969

11 18 Joshua Hunter 50 Junior Classic 2669568

12 21 Tyler Koenig 50 Junior Classic 4310061

13 25 George Proudford-Nalder 50 Junior Classic 7449569

14 27 Leo Salerno 50 Junior Classic 7501656

15 29 Zach Boylan 50 Junior Classic 9416097

16 30 Lucas Youl 50 Junior Classic 14095203

17 31 Harry Ford 50 Junior Classic 16100246

18 33 Oliver Griffiths 50 Junior Classic 5885189

19 36 Vaughn Chen 50 Junior Classic 2808980

20 37 Tyler Jenkins 50 Junior Classic 3682609

21 47 Harvey dean Lazarevic 50 Junior Classic 15746453

22 51 Noah Taylor 50 Junior Classic 51975513

23 66 River Rodemark 50 Junior Classic 14267877

24 72 Drew James Robins 50 Junior Classic 13945598

25 75 Nate Hughes 50 Junior Classic 12217800

26 85 Daniel Driscoll 50 Junior Classic 8530164

27 88 Tommy Rizk 50 Junior Classic 12918168

28 94 Riley Skinner 50 Junior Classic 7728334

29 121 Dalton Haroon 50 Junior Classic 16529397

30 211 Daniel Miletic 50 Junior Classic 12722013

31 222 Will Waters 50 Junior Classic 8375966

1 2 Jacob Sher Junior Heavy 7810033

2 5 Hunter Hague Junior Heavy 15544041

3 6 Joshua Benaud Junior Heavy 4122018

4 7 Cooper Mackie Junior Heavy 12938230

5 10 Blake Lynch Junior Heavy 7595691

6 11 Kurtis Jackson Junior Heavy 6920695

7 18 Joshua Hunter Junior Heavy 2669568

8 22 Cooper Mitchell Junior Heavy 7901525

9 25 Jack Brock De Boynton Junior Heavy 6342589

10 29 Zach Boylan Junior Heavy 9416097

11 66 River Rodemark Junior Heavy 14267877

12 72 Drew James Robins Junior Heavy 13945598

13 94 Riley Skinner Junior Heavy 7728334

14 95 Christian Ayrouth Junior Heavy 14567329



1 7 Cooper Mackie Junior Heavy (C & D Grade Only) 12938230

2 8 Callum Donnelly Junior Heavy (C & D Grade Only) 15155171

3 21 Lewis Gurney Junior Heavy (C & D Grade Only) 9532461

4 28 Logan Gurney Junior Heavy (C & D Grade Only) 9746917

5 75 Nate Hughes Junior Heavy (C & D Grade Only) 12217800

6 95 Christian Ayrouth Junior Heavy (C & D Grade Only) 14567329

7 222 Will Waters Junior Heavy (C & D Grade Only) 8375966

1 2 Dalton Haroon Junior Light 16529397

2 3 Harry Bourke Junior Light 14402249

3 4 Lily Sugden Junior Light 5661481

4 5 Logan Spiteri Junior Light 9453922

5 7 Ryan Sutton Junior Light 8218845

6 12 Liam Mackie Junior Light 14867969

7 21 Tyler Koenig Junior Light 4310061

8 25 George Proudford-Nalder Junior Light 7449569

9 30 Lucas Youl Junior Light 14095203

10 31 Harry Ford Junior Light 16100246

11 33 Oliver Griffiths Junior Light 5885189

12 36 Vaughn Chen Junior Light 2808980

13 37 Tyler Jenkins Junior Light 3682609

14 51 Noah Taylor Junior Light 51975513

15 55 Askr Sendall Junior Light 12654669

16 77 Ethan Campbell Junior Light 6200848

17 85 Daniel Driscoll Junior Light 8530164

18 88 Tommy Rizk Junior Light 12918168

19 211 Daniel Miletic Junior Light 12722013

1 6 Lawrence Lee ScottSu Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 11815721

2 9 Jamie Lee Su Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 10895873

3 12 Liam Mackie Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 14867969

4 14 Anthony Poullos Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 15383770

5 16 Rishi Pothori Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 11794464

6 18 James Ford Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 1341781

7 23 Noah Mepham Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 9784993

8 27 Leo Salerno Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 7501656

9 45 Nicolas Morgan Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 10451575

10 47 Harvey dean Lazarevic Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 15746453

11 58 Maximus Morgan Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 14208007

12 95 Bowie Wanda Junior Light (C & D Grade Only) 12417919



1 2 Vasili Baralos Novice 16247000

2 9 Cameron Peter Mcgrath Novice 9407656

3 11 Lachlan Cull Novice 2152352

4 12 Jacob Harris Novice 12267905

5 13 Max Nader Novice 2542233

6 18 Lukas Oliver Novice 14633599

7 19 Nate Robinson Novice 3023548

8 22 Hudson John Petta Novice 15464202

9 23 Riley Shipley Novice 13501373

10 32 Mia Belle Schellenberg Novice 11746814

11 33 Jacob Peter Teumer Molloy Novice 12583057

12 37 Kody Jenkins Novice 9791997

13 44 Neel Vats Novice 12003335

14 48 Andrej Vusovic Novice 13354060

15 52 Chayse Ian Attard Novice 13769971

16 54 Daniel Banks Novice 1031030

17 88 Marcus Culbi Novice 10040719

18 93 Ashton Grant Mitchell Novice 11823070

19 99 Lucas Dorn Novice 12068409

20 888 Heath Robinson Novice 4183984

1 2 Parker Bowden Roberts Rookies 3257181

2 3 Jack O'Neill Rookies 8435798

3 4 Joel McGrath Rookies 3313824

4 6 Anthony SAAD Rookies 2946382

5 7 Denilson Silva Rookies 8357552

6 8 Max Goodman Rookies 13596776

7 12 Cooper Brock House Rookies 11068173

8 22 Mason Mepham Rookies 3968531

9 25 Braxton Jake Regan Rookies 15378379

10 33 Noah Kostopoulos Rookies 14494972

11 36 Aiden Grima Rookies 6523488

12 43 Logan James Mitchell Rookies 12704143

13 46 James Alexander Gauci Rookies 3040341

14 48 Sam Dartell Rookies 9249170

15 63 Cooper James Clavell Rookies 15405113

16 67 Koby Wilson Rookies 12293561

17 73 James Grima Rookies 4047333

18 94 Zac Brown Rookies 14557144

19 99 Lewis Gotch Rookies 6203571

1 6 Brandon Colling Senior Performance Light 5929234

2 17 Chase Gausel Senior Performance Light 10600409

3 77 Oscar Liston Senior Performance Light 13399918

4 79 Mitchell Robert JohnBeever Senior Performance Light 9417301

5 80 Lachlan Lynch Senior Performance Light 7714242



1 9 Zac Stocks Tag 125 Heavy 8619844

2 22 Nicholas Becker Tag 125 Heavy 7790222

3 78 Adam Thompson Tag 125 Heavy 9498498

1 6 Felix Staley Tag 125 Light 14114890

2 7 Oliver Luka Perin Tag 125 Light 10027499

3 9 Jake Bradbury Tag 125 Light 11223576

4 13 Todd Stocks Tag 125 Light 6246846

5 15 Anton Katavic Tag 125 Light 13912174

6 24 Seth Warren Gilmore Tag 125 Light 13571289

7 27 James Swarbrick Tag 125 Light 9800504

8 47 John Simon Algie Tag 125 Light 7202477

9 53 Mathew Robert Algie Tag 125 Light 9613520

10 71 Chais Tippett Tag 125 Light 5983756

11 77 Mario Vartanian Tag 125 Light 7593489

12 94 Tyler Budden Tag 125 Light 7734443

1 2 Jason Harris Tag Restricted Heavy 14333955

2 3 Stephen Zerafa Tag Restricted Heavy 16120367

3 27 Louis George Tag Restricted Heavy 3780933

4 31 Joel Sokkar Tag Restricted Heavy 7574503

5 37 Nicholas Becker Tag Restricted Heavy 8693259

6 43 Neil Yates Tag Restricted Heavy 12651537

7 44 Christopher Nobbs Tag Restricted Heavy 9733209

8 51 Osvaldas Anusaitis Tag Restricted Heavy 7229965

9 62 Jason Agresta Tag Restricted Heavy 15220408

10 99 Mitch Lozina Tag Restricted Heavy 9466559

1 8 Joshua Thomson Tag Restricted Light 8629392

2 21 Marcus Dean Jackson Tag Restricted Light 3005956

3 22 Michael Walker Tag Restricted Light 3037367

4 23 Joshua Shipley Tag Restricted Light 12520706

5 25 Lachlan Cini Tag Restricted Light 11275209

6 53 Jye Kevin Wagstaff Tag Restricted Light 15616546

7 78 John Stone Tag Restricted Light 15340110

8 99 Ryan O'Connor Tag Restricted Light 15918092


